R
FINELED LIGHTING LIMITED
Tel: +86-757-86710667
Mail: admin@fine-led.com Web: www.fine-led.com
Add: RM: 3, 3/F, BLK: 1, Dong Cheng Plaza, NO: 60 Shi Long Bei Road,
Gui Cheng, Nanhai DIST, Foshan, Guangdong Province,China 528200
FACTORY
Tel: +86-755-25432561

2835/5050 SIDE-LIT lIGHTING
120° RIGID BAR
www.fine-led.com 61 62I
PCB Width
(mm)
5mm
5mm
5mm
5mm
5
5
Top 5050
Top 5050
Top 5050
5
FL-24RS3535-5-W 6000K 5 24V 20450 10WSMD 3535
Length
(m)
0.36/0.45
CCT

Color Option
2200K 2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 6000K
IP Grade Option
IP54AIP65A IP54B
IP65BIP 68 IP 67
Ra Option
Ra
95+
RaRa
>80 >90
* The above measurements are based on IP20 which may have a 10% tolerance* The above measurements are based on IP20 which may have a 10% tolerance
Unit:mm
160°
www.fine-led.com 65 66I
FL-24LC3030-12-CCT 3K-6K 12 24V 20800 12WSMD 3030
Length
(m)
0.5m
CCT

Ra
95+
RaRa
>80 >90
IP Grade Option
IP54AIP65A IP54B
IP65BIP 68 IP 67
Color Option
2700-6500K
Unit:mm
* The above measurements are based on IP20 which may have a 10% tolerance
160°
www.fine-led.com 67 68I
Back-lit Lattice Ligh
2835 Single Color
FL-12FM2835-420-CCT 3K/4K/6K 420 12V 151800lmSMD 2835
Length
(m)
0.5x0.24m
CCT
(K)
Long life 50,000 hours
Constant voltage low voltage 12Vdc for human safety
Ultra low power consumption
High brightness 2835 SMD Epistar,single color or tunable color
120° viewing angle with lens
Wire to board connector for plug and play
3oz coppered PCB for good heat dissipation
Every Leds cuttable with cutting marking
Special for middle or big light box with a depth of 80-200mm
120°
Continuous
Connection
    (Pcs)
3 years warranty
LED FLEXIBLE MODULE
2835 BACK-LIT LIGHTINGDimension Drawing
FL-12LC2835-12-W 3K/4K/6K 12 12V 20240 2.8WSMD 2835
Length
(m)
0.5m
CCT
(K)
lm 120°
Continuous
Connection
    (Pcs)
Long life 50,000 hours
Constant voltage 12 Vdc
Ultra low power consumption
High brightness 2835 SMD Epistar,single color or tunable color
120° viewing angle with lens
UL E315628 14AWG Wire
Fast connector for plug and play
1.6mm glass fiber PCB for good heat dissipation
Could be used for back light and signs
3 Leds cuttable with cutting marking
Special for middle or big light box with a depth of 80-200mm
3 years warranty
LED LATTICE SINGLE SIDE & DOUBLE SIDES
2835 BACK-LIT LIGHTING
FL-12LC2835-24-W-DS 24 12V 10480 5.6WSMD 2835 0.5mlm 120°
25.2W
Dimension Drawing
Ideal for irregular project especially for column or wave
Easy split joint or combination

Suitable for 22/20/18 AWG
Suitable for I / T shape
Suitable for 2 pin only
For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 10mm PCBFor 12mm PCBFor 12mm PCB
For 12mm PCB For 10mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 10mm PCB For 16mm PCBFor 16mm PCBFor 16mm PCB
For 20mm PCB For 20mm PCB For 20mm PCB For 20mm PCB For 32mm PCBFor 32mm PCBFor 32mm PCB
For 32mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 20mm PCBFor 20mm PCBFor 20mm PCB
For 12mm PCB For 36mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 16mm PCBFor 16mm PCBFor 16mm PCB
For 16mm PCB For 16mm PCB For 16mm PCB For 26mm PCB For 14mm PCBFor 6mm PCBFor 12mm PCB
For 128mm PCB For 12mm PCB For 12mm PCB - ---
www.fine-led.com 83 84I
NON WATERPROOF POWER SUPPLY
www.fine-led.com 85 86I
WATERPROOF POWER SUPPLY
SELV M
FL-12030G 85%220-240V 12V/24V >0.930W -40~50 3CE RoHS
TECHNICAL DATA
* The above measurements are based on IP65 which may have a 10% tolerance
FL-12060G 85%220-240V 12V/24V >0.960W -40~50 3CE RoHS
FL-12100G 88%220-240V 12V/24V >0.9100W -40~50 3CE RoHS
FL-12150G 90%220-240V 12V/24V >0.9150W -40~50 3CE RoHS
Power
(W)

Temperature
(℃)
Certificates Warranty
(y)
/
ColorModel
/
/
/
2.5A/1.25A
5A/2.5A
8.3A/5A
12.5A/6.25A
SELV M
I   68TUV
FL-12030Q 85%220-240V 12V/24V >0.930W -40~50 3CE RoHS
TECHNICAL DATA
* The above measurements are based on IP65 which may have a 10% tolerance
FL-12060Q 85%220-240V 12V/24V >0.960W -40~50 3CE RoHS
FL-12100Q 88%220-240V 12V/24V >0.9100W -40~50 3CE RoHS
FL-12150Q 90%220-240V 12V/24V >0.9150W -40~50 3CE RoHS
Power
(W)